The power
behind
electricity
Edition 01OHUG Product Catalogue
Ca
bl
e
Ac

> Marking communications, security and sound system components
> Marking pipes, hoses, tubes, parts, vents
Product Order Code Description
STD-X POA Compact, carry-along dispenser with 10 refillable compartments that hold 20 cm rolls of non-smear polyester tape.
STD-0-9X 3MSC036 Dispenser filled with 10 rolls of numbered tape (one each of 0-9)
STD-CX POA Dispenser filled with 10 rolls of coloured tape (one each of black, blue, brown, green, grey, orange, red, violet, white and yellow)
Product Order Code Description Labels per roll Write-on area Marker Size Recommended Wire Diameter
SLW 3M129 Larger sized dispenser with tape and SMP marking pen 70 25 x 19 mm 25 x 127 mm 5.8 to 33.5 mm
SLW-REFILL 3M057 Write-on - 25 x 19 mm
Product Order Code Printed Text Type Printed Text Write-on area
SDR-0-9 3MSC036 Numeric "0" through "9" -
SDR-0 3MSC010 Numeric "0" -
SDR-1 3MSC001 Numeric “1" -
SDR-2 3MSC002 Numeric “2" -
SDR-3 3MSC003 Numeric “3" -
SDR-4 3MSC004 Numeric “4" -
SDR-5 3MSC005 Numeric “5" -
SDR-6 3MSC006 Numeric “6" -
SDR-7 3MSC007 Numeric “7" -
SDR-8 3MSC008 Numeric “8" -
SDR-9 3MSC009 Numeric “9" -
SDR-B 3MSC012 Letters “B" -
Wire Marker Tape Dispensers, write on dispensers and refill rolls
OHUG POWER EQUIPMENT LIMITED
(HEAD OFFICE)
SALES LOWER NORTH ISLAND